
D R I N K  M E N U
PREMIUM MALTS
MASTER’S DREAM 

PREMIUM MALTS
KAORU ALE 

ASAHI SUPER DRY(BOTTLE)

NON ALCOHOL BEER TASTE
ALL FREE (BOTTLE)
 

NON ALCOHOL ROSE SPARKLIG WINE 200ML

FUJI PREMIUM MINERAL SAPRKLING WATER  300ML

CORN TEA

OOLONG TEA

COCA COLA

GINGER ALE

APPLE JUICE

PINK GRAPEFRUITS JUICE 

ICE TEA

ICE COFFEE

SPARKLING WINE 

WHITE WINE  

RED WINE

B E E R

  W I N E　
B Y  T H E  G L A S S

S O F T  D R I N K

¥920

¥820

¥950

¥680

¥1200

¥1200

¥1200

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥1200

¥760

¥580

¥550

¥550

OOLONG TEA HAI

CORN TEA HAI

GREEN TEA HAI

LEMON SOUR

¥660

¥680

¥660

¥780

C H U H A I



W H I S K E Y CHITA

YOICHI

YAMAZAKI

HIBIKI

AO

THE MACCALLAN 12YESRS 

B R A N D Y HENESSY V.S.O.P

S H O C Y U NAKANAKA(MUGI)

MURAO(IMO)

SATOH KURO(IMO)

SATOH SHIRO(IMO)

TOMINOHOUZAN(IMO)

MAOU(IMO)

MORIIZOU(IMO)

HAKKAISAN 
YOROSHIKU SENMAN ARUBESHI(KOME)

L I Q U E U R HAKKAISAN NIGORI UMESYU

LE LECTIER

YUZU SHU

MIKAN ORANGE

¥760

¥820

¥660

¥660

¥980

¥1,280

¥1,380

¥1,420

¥980

¥1,780

¥1,600

¥780

¥1,080

¥1,080

¥860

¥780

¥1,480

¥2,000

¥780



Fruity and fregrant aroma.
This type has a wide range of flavors
from light to rich taste.

A good match for aromatic cuisines   
(using fruits or herbs) and refreshing
cuisines.

熟酒 Juku-shu
(Aged sake)

Rich, poweful, and complex aroma.
This type also features 
its gold or amber color.

A good match for  cuisines that are rich 
and layered in  flavor. 
This type also matches dessert or 
confectionary.

爽酒 Sou-shu
(Refreshing sake)

The richest among the four types. 
This type features rich flavor with umami
 or savory coming from steamed rice 
and rich koji.

A good match for rich cuisines that contain
umami. THis type especially matches side
deishes or traditional Japanese cuisines.

A good match for light and simple cuisines.
This type also matches oily food because it
helps wash oil or fat, and then freshen your
mouth.

The lightest  and simplest among 
the four types.  This type features
 a refreshing and drier taste.

醇酒 Jun-shu
(Rich sake)

Suggestions from KIKISAKE-SHI(sake sommelier)
The four sake classifications.

薫酒 Kun-shu
(Aromatic sake)

Fregrant

Full FlavorLight Flavor

Less Fregrant



薫酒 Kun-shu
(Aromatic sake)

①KATAFUNE　JYUNMAI DAIGINJYO 
　かたふね　純米大吟醸

②HAKKEI KUBIKI KAZE　JYUNMAI DAIGINJYO 
　八恵　久比岐　純米大吟醸

③KAKUREI　JYUNMAI DAIGINJYO 
　鶴齢　純米大吟醸

④KUBOTA  JYUNMAI DAIGINJYO 
　久保田　純米大吟醸

⑤SHIMEHARITSURU  JYUNMAI GINJYO 
　〆張鶴　純米吟醸

⑥HOKUSETSU  DAIGINJYO YK-35
　北雪　大吟醸　YK-35
　

爽酒 Sou-shu
(Refreshing sake)

①MIDORIKAWA  JYUNMAI GINJYO

②HIGAN  DAIGINJYO 

③KIRINZAN NAGAREBOSHI
"SHOOTING STAR JYUNMAIDAIGINJYO 

60ML   90ML

60ML   90ML

⑦SENSHINN JYUNMAI DAIGINJYO 
　洗心　純米大吟醸

￥980   ￥1,180

￥950  ￥1,050

￥720   ￥920

￥1,480 ￥1,680

￥1,980   ￥2,180

￥880  ￥1,080

￥1,100  ￥1,300

￥680   ￥880

￥1,280 ￥1,480

￥1,100  ￥1,300

緑川　純米吟醸

ひがん　大吟醸

麒麟山　ながれぼし　純米大吟醸



醇酒 Jun-shu
(Rich sake)

①SECCYUBAI  JYUNMAI

60ML   90ML

②KOSHINO KAGETORA TOKUBETSU JYUNMAI

③BLACK IMAYOTSUKASA  JYUNMAI

熟酒 Juku-shu
(Aged sake)

①HOKUSETSU JYUNMAI GINJYO

YOU CAN ENJOY SAKE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE, CHILLED, OR WARMED.

180ML CAN ALSO BE PREPARED IN A " TOKKURI" (SAKE BOTTLE)  .

60ML   90ML

¥1,100 ¥1,300

￥680   ￥880

￥540   ￥740

￥680   ￥880

雪中梅　純米

越乃景虎　特別純米

ブラック今代司　純米

北雪　純米吟醸　秘蔵古酒


